
 2023-24 School Calendar at a Glance 

ALL WEDNESDAYS ARE EARLY RELEASE DAYS. DISMISSAL IS AT 1:45 ON WEDNESDAY. 

 

CONTACT US 
School Hours: 8:15 a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 

Early Release Wednesdays: 8:15 a.m. - 1:45 p.m. 
Office Hours: 7:45 a.m. - 4:15 p.m. 

Early Release Wednesdays: 8:15 a.m. - 1:45 p.m. 
Main Phone: 602-347-2900 
Attendance: 602-347-2911 

Fax: 602-347-2920 
Health Services: 602-347-2910 

KidSpace: 602-347-2914 
Principal: Heather Vasquez 

Heather.Vasquez@wesdschools.org 
Assistant Principal: Emily Paterson 
Emily.Paterson@wesdschools.org 

First Day of School for Students Monday, August 7th, 2023 

Labor Day: No School Monday, September 4, 2023 

End of Grading Period (1st Quarter) Friday, October 6, 2023 

Indigenous People Day: Fall Break: No School Monday, October 9 through Friday October 13, 2023 

Parent Teacher Conferences: Early Release (1:45) Tuesday, October 24 through Friday, October 27, 2023 

Veterans Day: No School Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day: No School Thursday, November 23, 2023 

Native American Heritage Day: No School Friday, November 24, 2023 

End of Grading Period ( 2nd Quarter) Friday, December 22, 2023 

Winter Break: No School Monday, December 25 through Friday, January 5, 2024 

Teacher Work Day: No School  Monday, January 8, 2024 

Martin Luther King Day: No School Monday, January 15, 2024 

Parent Teacher Conferences: Early Release (1:45) Tuesday, February 6 through Friday, February 9, 2024 

Presidents’ Day: No School Monday, February 19, 2024 

End of Grading Period (3rd Quarter) Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Break: No School Monday, March 18 through Friday, March 22 2024 

State Testing April 9 (all month) 

April Break: No School Friday, April 26, 2024 

End of Grading Period (4th Quarter) Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

Last Day of School for Students Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
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